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Wytheville Community College
Educational Foundation, Inc.

Recipients of the Distinguished Teaching and Service Awards

Year

Teaching Award Recipient

Service Award Recipient(s)

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

2023
2024

Dr.Y.P. Hwu

Dr. John DiYorio
Janet L. Pratt
Bobby Wymer
Don Craft

Eric Collins

Dr. Walter Palmer
Joe Cockram
Barbara Powers
Betty Matheny
Naomi King

Joe Cockram

Dr. Janice Pryor
Dr. Sue Thacker
Jean Murray
Tommy Arnold
Don Alexander
Larry Liddle

Richard “Doc” Weiss

Julia Jackson-King
Patsy Muncy
Colene Kilgore
Mary Arnold

Rita Blevins

Jason Lachniet
Crystal Goad

Rita Phillips
Stanley Jones

Dr. Teresa Galyean
Susan Evans

Karla Yates

Johnathon Ferguson

Jim Harrington

Cindy Kincer

Mary Ann Arnold Hedrick

Raymond Fulton
Robert Eley Johnson
Ruth Anne Chitwood
Dr. Jack White

Cleta Roberts

Sue Kilby

Dean BeCraft
Richard Greiner

Dr. Donald Linzey
Dr. Dan Jones
William Dixon

The Honorable William Arthur
Dr. William F. Snyder
Gary Laing

Mary Kegley Bucklen
Charles C. Lacy

Dr. Bobby Horton
Olin Armentrout
Teresa Galyean

Dr. Phyllis Ashworth
Dr. Edwin Barnes
Mava Vass

Edmund Pendleton
Ricky Anderson
Tommy Anders

Dr. Janice Pryor

Dr. Ron Proffitt
Linda Hodges

Dr. Charlie White
John “Ed” Stringer
Vicki Delp

Don & Sharon Alexander

Louise Compton

Frank Pugh, WCC Concert Band Director &
Cynthia Jackson, WCC Choir Director
Rollie C. Nye, Jr. & Linda Nye
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